
Date Opponent Points Total

Brittany Chambers’ Points Collection

2009–10 season 388 388
2010–11 season 514 902
2011–12 season 476 1,378
Nov. 9 Idaho State 22 1,400
Nov. 11 Arkansas-Pine Bluff 15 1,415
Nov. 20 at Tennessee State 14 1,429
Nov. 24 at Charlotte 22 1,451
Nov. 30 Mississippi Valley State 25 1,476
Dec. 4 at Wichita State 18 1,494
Dec. 9 South Dakota 29 1,523
Dec. 16 UTEP 3 1,526
Dec. 19 vs. Texas A&M 15 1,541
Dec. 20 vs. Notre Dame 18 1,559
Dec. 21 at UNLV 28 1,587
Dec. 29 at UC Santa Barbara 27 1,614
Jan. 2 at KU 15 1,629
Jan. 5 TCU 10 1,639
Jan. 9 at Texas Tech 15 1,654
Jan. 12 West Virginia 20 1,674
Jan. 16 Baylor 23 1,697
Jan. 19 at TCU 24 1,721
Jan. 23 Oklahoma State 26 1,747
Jan. 26 at Texas 15 1,762
Feb. 2 KU 14 1,776
Feb. 6 Oklahoma 14 1,790
Feb. 9 at Iowa State 34 1,824
Feb. 13 Texas 24 1,848
Feb. 16 at Oklahoma State 9 1,857
Feb. 20 at Oklahoma 21 1,878
Feb. 23 Iowa State 18 1,896
Feb. 26 at West Virginia 36 1,932
Mar. 2 Texas Tech 31 1,963
Mar. 4 at Baylor 22 1,985
Mar. 8 Big 12 Tournament – Texas 20 2,005
Mar. 9 Big 12 Tournament – Baylor 21 2,026
Mar. 21 WNIT – Texas Southern 42 2,068
Mar. 25 WNIT – Illinois State 28 2,096
Mar. 28 WNIT – Ball State 23 2,119
Mar. 30 WNIT – Illinois 21 2,140
Apr. 3 WNIT – Utah 16 2,156

Kendra Wecker: 2,333   Nicole Ohlde: 2,241   Brittany Chambers:             Ashley Sweat: 1,805   Laurie Koehn: 1,733
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778Average Per Game: 21.0     Points in 2012–13:
2,156


